SA SERIES HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
KOD C
(BSP)
I
(mm)
L
(mm)
M
(mm)
N
(mm)
L/min
(Oil) KW
SA130-285-S4 1" 1/2 285 452 350 210 30 - 100 12 - 27
SA130-535-S4 1" 1/2 535 702 600 460 40 - 130 17 - 46
SA131-520-L4 2" 520 687 585 445 120 - 250 29 - 60
SA130-845-S4 1" 1/2 845 1012 910 770 80 - 250 41 - 70
SA131-830-L4 2" 830 997 895 755 200 - 400 56 - 88
SA130-1145-S4 1" 1/2 1145 1312 1210 1070 30 - 170 62- 97
SA131-1130-L4 2" 1130 1297 1195 1055 200 - 500 75 - 112
SA SERIES HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER
CODE C
(BSP)
I
(mm)
L
(mm)
M
(mm)
N
(mm) L/min (Oil) KW (***)
SA080-150-S4 1" 150 285 202 66 25 - 75 3 - 5,5
SA081-250-S4 1"1/2 250 386 303 167 25 - 75 4 - 7
SA081-250-L4 1"1/2 250 386 303 167 20 - 80 4 - 9
SA080-310-S4 1" 310 445 362 226 25 - 80 5 - 10
SA081-310-L4 1"1/2 310 445 362 226 50 - 120 8 - 13
SA080-385-S4 1" 385 521 438 302 25 - 80 6 - 12,5
SA081-500-S4 1"1/2 500 636 533 417 25 - 80 8 - 14
SA080-560-S4 1" 560 695 609 473 25 - 80 9 - 15
SA081-560-L4 1"1/2 560 695 609 473 60 - 150 12 - 18
SA081-715-S4 1"1/2 715 850 767 631 40 - 100 11 - 19
SA081-870-S4 1"1/2 870 1005 922 786 50 - 130 13 - 20
54
 70
 C
 G 1/2"
 M
 N
54
 70
 C
 G 1"
115
4 PASS2 PASS
Olio/Oil
Acqua/Water
115
 95
 6
8
 1
35
Drain plug
 L
 I
85
 95
 1
35
 6
8
82
 C
 105
 9
2
175
 M
 L 175
 105
84
 G 1"
 C
Acqua/Water
Olio/Oil
4 PASS2 PASS
 130
 1
91
 G 1 1/2"
Drain plug
 N
13
3
 I
 130
 1
91
 9
2